
 
 

 

 

 

 

2018 International Divison II European Championships 
 

Results Int.DII  

  Scores take into account 1  discard    

No Sailno Name Points 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 FRA 1131 ALAIN CADRE, Male, VETERAN, C 5,0 (1) 1 1 1 1 1 

2 SWE 78 JONAS DAVIDSON VITELL, Male, VETERAN, C 10,0 2 2 2 2 2 (3) 

3 SLO 8 MATJAŽ PUH, Male, YOUTH, C 15,0 (4) 3 4 3 3 2 

4 POL 92 IREK KUTYLA, Male, GRAND MASTER, C 19,0 3 (5) 3 4 4 5 

5 SLO 6 HELENA BURGER, Female, VETERAN, C 23,0 (5) 4 5 5 5 4 

6 ITA 369 EZIO FERIN, Male, VETERAN, A 33,0 6 7 6 8 (9) 6 

7 CAN 10 ERIC BOUILLET, Male, VETERAN, C 36,0 7 6 (10) 7 6 10 

8 GRE 17 PETROS KATSAREAS, Male, VETERAN, A 39,0 9 8 7 6 (10) 9 

9 CRO 101 ŽELJKO SRDOÈ, Male, VETERAN, A 42,0 8 (12) 9 10 8 7 

10 GRE 2 CHRISTOS VALAVANIS, Male, GRAND MASTER, A 48,0 (11) 9 8 9 11 11 

11 SLO 87 MIRO ŠKORJANC, Male, GRAND MASTER, A 54,0 12 (dns) 12 11 7 12 

12 GRE 7 STRATOS EFTHYVOULIDIS, Male, VETERAN, A 55,0 (13) 11 11 13 12 8 

13 SLO 333 JANKO PRISTUŠEK, Male, VETERAN, A 58,0 10 10 13 12 (15) 13 

14 SLO 36 BORIS BROVINSKY, Male, VETERAN, A 72,0 (18) 13 16 15 13 15 

15 SLO 121 MATIC MEŽA, Male, GRAND MASTER, A 76,0 (16) 16 14 16 16 14 

16 SLO 65 UROŠ MEŽA, Male, GRAND MASTER, A 77,0 15 14 15 17 (18) 16 

17 SLO 345 IGOR HORVAT, Male, VETERAN, A 80,0 (17) 15 17 14 17 17 

18 SLO 111 MATEJ PEGAN, Male, GRAND MASTER, A 84,0 14 17 (dnf) 18 14 dnc 

19 SLO 77 PETER ŽIŽMOND, Male, GRAND MASTER, A 92,0 (19) 18 18 19 19 18 

20 SLO 74442 UROŠ SEVER, Male, VETERAN, A 97,0 (20) 19 19 20 20 19 

   

 
Results Int.DII - / A  

  Scores take into account 1  discard    

No Sailno Name Points 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 ITA 369 EZIO FERIN, Male, VETERAN, A 6,0 1 1 1 2 (3) 1 

2 GRE 17 PETROS KATSAREAS, Male, VETERAN, A 12,0 3 2 2 1 (4) 4 

3 CRO 101 ŽELJKO SRDOÈ, Male, VETERAN, A 14,0 2 (6) 4 4 2 2 

4 GRE 2 CHRISTOS VALAVANIS, Male, GRAND MASTER, A 19,0 (5) 3 3 3 5 5 

5 SLO 87 MIRO ŠKORJANC, Male, GRAND MASTER, A 24,0 6 (dns) 6 5 1 6 

6 GRE 7 STRATOS EFTHYVOULIDIS, Male, VETERAN, A 26,0 (7) 5 5 7 6 3 

7 SLO 333 JANKO PRISTUŠEK, Male, VETERAN, A 28,0 4 4 7 6 (9) 7 

8 SLO 36 BORIS BROVINSKY, Male, VETERAN, A 42,0 (12) 7 10 9 7 9 

9 SLO 121 MATIC MEŽA, Male, GRAND MASTER, A 46,0 (10) 10 8 10 10 8 

10 SLO 65 UROŠ MEŽA, Male, GRAND MASTER, A 47,0 9 8 9 11 (12) 10 

11 SLO 345 IGOR HORVAT, Male, VETERAN, A 50,0 (11) 9 11 8 11 11 

12 SLO 111 MATEJ PEGAN, Male, GRAND MASTER, A 54,0 8 11 (dnf) 12 8 dnc 



 
 

 

 

 
13 SLO 77 PETER ŽIŽMOND, Male, GRAND MASTER, A 62,0 (13) 12 12 13 13 12 

14 SLO 74442 UROŠ SEVER, Male, VETERAN, A 67,0 (14) 13 13 14 14 13 

   

 
Results Int.DII - / C  

  Scores take into account 1  discard    

No Sailno Name Points 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 FRA 1131 ALAIN CADRE, Male, VETERAN, C 5,0 (1) 1 1 1 1 1 

2 SWE 78 JONAS DAVIDSON VITELL, Male, VETERAN, C 10,0 2 2 2 2 2 (3) 

3 SLO 8 MATJAŽ PUH, Male, YOUTH, C 15,0 (4) 3 4 3 3 2 

4 POL 92 IREK KUTYLA, Male, GRAND MASTER, C 19,0 3 (5) 3 4 4 5 

5 SLO 6 HELENA BURGER, Female, VETERAN, C 23,0 (5) 4 5 5 5 4 

6 CAN 10 ERIC BOUILLET, Male, VETERAN, C 30,0 (6) 6 6 6 6 6 

   

 
Results Int.DII - / GRAND MASTER A  

  Scores take into account 1  discard    

No Sailno Name Points 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 GRE 2 CHRISTOS VALAVANIS, Male, GRAND MASTER, A 5,0 1 1 1 1 (2) 1 

2 SLO 87 MIRO ŠKORJANC, Male, GRAND MASTER, A 9,0 2 (dns) 2 2 1 2 

3 SLO 121 MATIC MEŽA, Male, GRAND MASTER, A 16,0 (5) 3 3 3 4 3 

4 SLO 65 UROŠ MEŽA, Male, GRAND MASTER, A 18,0 4 2 4 4 (5) 4 

5 SLO 111 MATEJ PEGAN, Male, GRAND MASTER, A 22,0 3 4 (dnf) 5 3 dnc 

6 SLO 77 PETER ŽIŽMOND, Male, GRAND MASTER, A 27,0 (6) 5 5 6 6 5 

   

 
Results Int.DII - / VETERAN A  

  Scores take into account 1  discard    

No Sailno Name Points 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 ITA 369 EZIO FERIN, Male, VETERAN, A 6,0 1 1 1 (2) 2 1 

2 CRO 101 ŽELJKO SRDOÈ, Male, VETERAN, A 11,0 2 (5) 3 3 1 2 

3 GRE 17 PETROS KATSAREAS, Male, VETERAN, A 11,0 3 2 2 1 3 (4) 

4 GRE 7 STRATOS EFTHYVOULIDIS, Male, VETERAN, A 20,0 (5) 4 4 5 4 3 

5 SLO 333 JANKO PRISTUŠEK, Male, VETERAN, A 21,0 4 3 5 4 (6) 5 

6 SLO 36 BORIS BROVINSKY, Male, VETERAN, A 30,0 (7) 6 6 7 5 6 

7 SLO 345 IGOR HORVAT, Male, VETERAN, A 33,0 6 (7) 7 6 7 7 

8 SLO 74442 UROŠ SEVER, Male, VETERAN, A 40,0 (8) 8 8 8 8 8 
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